HM - SsAZ - mladSieho ziactva a najmladsieho ziactva

Dialka - Najmladsie ziacky

Banska Bystrica 13.01.2019
Startovna listina

Vygenerované 18. 4. 2024 o 4:09

NIL 337 KOYSOVA Adela AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom SVK  12.01.2019
(123) Dialka - Najmladsie ziacky (PD)
#  Stc Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina SB
ARPASOVA Dorota 2008 AK SK UMB Banské Bystrica
BIZONOVA Klaudia 2010 AK Mostaren Brezno
BRISOVA Alexandra 2008 SK Dukla o0.z. Banska Bystrica
DURLAKOVA Natslia 2009 AK Mostaren Brezno
GAGOVA Vanesa 2008 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
KATONOVA Katarina 2009 AK Mostareri Brezno
KRUPOVA Alexandra 2011 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom

KUDELKOVA Nela
PETRYOVA Bibiana
PREDMESKA Lucia
TATARKOVA Nikola
URBANOVA Linda
VALOVICOVA Ema
KATOCOVA Romana
PAPIERNIKOVA TImea
CUGA Adela
PAVLISOVA Barbora
SCHEREROVA Claudia
SEDUCHOVA Nina
KUBINYIOVA Lucia
LUPTAKOVA Eliska
KOYSOVA Adela
SVAGROVA Kristyna
PISOVA Monika
GREGUSOVA Sagka
MADAROVA Elizabeth
ZVAROVA Nella
KUBINCOVA Séara
HOLUBKOVA Monika
PRIMUSOVA Liliana
BELAKOVA Anabel
HEJCIKOVA Nina
DROZDOVA Natélia
STUBNOVA Alexandra
IVANICOVA Zuzana

Pocet pretekarov: 35
Start: 12.01.2019 10:00

Zvysovanie:

2008
2008
2010
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2010
2010
2011
2009
2008
2010
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008

AK Mostaren Brezno

TJ Orava Dolny Kubin

AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica
Atleticky klub ZZO Cadca

TJ Orava Dolny Kubin

SK Juventa Zilina

Atletika KoSice o.z.

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica
Bezecky klub Lysa pod Makytou
AK Mostaren Brezno

SK Juventa Zilina

AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica

AK Mostaren Brezno

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
SK Juventa Zilina

BSK Banska Bystrica

AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica

SK Juventa Zilina

AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica

AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Danica Zvolen

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica

SK Juventa Zilina

MAC REDOX Lucenec

AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica

Rekordy

Banské Bystrica

PB

252
263
278
283
283
284
293
296
298
312
317
323
323
323
326
345
345
350
351
357
377
385

Start
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